The rapid pace of stock expansion
and renters coping with an elevated
inflationary environment will bring
vacancy to 4.2 percent at the end of the
year. Class A availability is expected to
be impacted the most by new supply.

Following last year’s 8.7 percent
increase, Northern New Jersey will
mark a second consecutive year of rent
growth in excess of historical averages.
Accordingly, the mean effective rent
will close 2022 at $2,300 per month.

70,000

EMPLOYMENT:
Though hiring velocity is predicted to
ease in the latter half of 2022, the mar-
ket’s job base will nevertheless expand
by 3.3 percent this year. The metro’s
job count will close 2022 roughly
13,000 positions below the pre-pan-
demic recording.

3Q/22

MARKET REPORT
Multifamily
Northern New Jersey Metro Area

will be created
JOBS

will be completed
UNITS

increase in vacancy
BASIS POINT

in effective rent

INCREASE

Sources: BLS; CoStar Group, Inc.; RealPage, Inc.
Supply and Demand

C
om

pl
et

io
ns

/A
bs

or
pt

io
n

(0
00

s)

Completions Vacancy Rate

Av
er

ag
e

E�
ec

tiv
e

R
en

t

Rent Trends

Sales Trends

Av
er

ag
e

Pr
ic

e
pe

r U
ni

t (
00

0s
)

Vacancy R
ate

0

5

10

15

20

22*21201918
2%

3%

4%

5%

6%

Net Absorption

Average Rent Y-O-Y Percent Change

Y-O
-Y

 Percent C
hange

$1,900

$2,000

$2,100

$2,200

$2,300

22*21201918
-3%

0%

3%

6%

9%

Average Price Average Cap Rate

Average C
ap R

ate

$150

$165

$180

$195

$210

2221201918
4.5%

5.0%

5.5%

6.0%

6.5%

Employment Trends

Y-
O

-Y
 P

er
ce

nt
 C

ha
ng

e

United StatesMetro

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

22*21201918

* Forecast  Through 2Q

CONSTRUCTION

RENT

•	 Availability held in the upper-3 percent zone for much of the 12-month span
preceding July, closing out this period at 3.7 percent.

•	 Class B units were the only tier reporting higher vacancy by the end of June,
with a 30-basis-point increase driving availability in this segment to 4.3
percent. Both Class A and C vacancies entered July at multiyear lows.

•	 Completions have been ticking up on an annual basis since 2018, as invento-
ry grew 2.9 percent during the 12-month period ended in June.

•	 Hudson and Union counties marked the most aggressive rates of stock